
WOOLPACK STUDIOS CALENDAR 2026 

ADDITIONAL DATES FOR YOUR DIARIES 

International Ukulele Day Sunday 1st February at Woolpack Studios (daytime) 
Songwriting Weekend Retreat Saturday 14th and Sunday 15th March at Woolpack Studios (two full days) 
RUG’s 13th Anniversary Concert Friday 15th May at Seven Arts Chapel Allerton (evening) 
Leeds Marathon Sunday 10th May at Woolpack Studios (daytime) 
Otley Carnival Saturday 20th June (daytime) 
Choir and Rock Orchestra Summer Concert at Otley Courthouse Friday 17th July (evening) 
Woolpack Studios Yorkshire Day Festival Saturday 1st August (daytime) 
Gig In A Week Rock School (11-18s) Monday 3rd August-Friday 7th August 
Spookulele Saturday 31st October at Otley Social Club (evening) 
RUG Christmas Do Wednesday 16th December (evening) 
Woolpack Winter Showcase Thursday 17th December at Otley Social Club (evening)  
Unashamedly Christmas Sing/Playalong Monday 21st December at Otley Social Club (evening)


